
by Michele Salchow

You’re the 

Coolest

Item 
code Description

Cost + 
shipping  & 

tax

Stamps 159824 All Bundled Up Stampset 23.00

Ink 147114

154885

154894

154922

154882

154906

Early Espresso

Granny Apple Green Blends

Pool Party Blends

Bronze & Ivory Blends

Crumb Cake Blends

Soft Suede Blends

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

Paper 155710

159276

101856

159913

Polished Pink Card Stock

Basic White Card Stock

Vellum

Celebrate Everything DSP Host

9.25

10.25

10.00

18.00

Bling 156340

144220

Wonderful Snowflakes

Rhinestone Basic Jewels

6.00

6.00

Tools 155555

129053

159971

Metallics Stampin’ Emboss Powders

Heat Tool

Embossing Additions Tool Kit

18.00

30.00

27.00

Basics 152392

149653

146276

103579

102300

110755

103683

104430


Paper Trimmer

Stampin’ Cut & Emboss Machine

Stamparatus

Paper Snips Scissors

Bone Folder

Multipurpose Glue

Mini-Glue Dots

Dimensionals

Assorted Clear Blocks

25.00

125.00

49.00

11.00

7.00

4.00

5.25

4.25


Directions:

1. Cut Polished Pink card stock 4.25 x 11, score at 1.5 and 6.75. Fold up at 1.5 to 

form pocket

2. Cut DSP 1 x 9.25. Wrap around pocket and adhere at back

3. Cut Vellum 4 x 4. Stamp snowflakes randomly in versamark, cover with silver 

embossing powder, tap off excess, and heat set. Attach with glue dots

4. Adhere snowflakes to card as shown

5. Stamp moose in Early Espresso and color with Stampin’ Blends as desired. Fussy 

cut at attach with dimensionals

6. Stamp greeting in versamark on Basic White scrap for card front, cover with silver 

embossing powder, tap off excess, and heat set. Fussy cut and attach with 
dimensionals


7. Cut Polished Pink card stock 3.75 x 5 1/8, score at 0.5. Stamp greeting in 
versamark, cover with silver embossing powder, tap off excess, and heat set. 
Adhere layer to inside of card as shown in video


8.  Embellish with rhinestones

9. Decorate envelope as desired


See video and blog post for additional photos, tips, and 
ideas https://michelesalchow.com/youre-the-coolest/


https://michelesalchow.com/youre-the-coolest/


Shop with me here: https://bit.ly/shopwithmichele


Email or text me for assistance hello@michelesalchow.com 615.854.0376


 mc2-Michele’s Creative Corner https://michelesalchow.com


See video and blog post for additional photos, tips, and ideas https://michelesalchow.com/youre-the-coolest/
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