You're the Coolest

by Michele Salchow



See video and blog post for additional photos, tips, and ideas https://michelesalchow.com/youre-the-coolest/

	Item code	Description	Cost + shipping & tax
Stamps	159824	All Bundled Up Stampset	23.00
Ink	147114 154885 154894 154922 154882 154906	Early Espresso Granny Apple Green Blends Pool Party Blends Bronze & Ivory Blends Crumb Cake Blends Soft Suede Blends	8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00
Paper	155710 159276 101856 159913	Polished Pink Card Stock Basic White Card Stock Vellum Celebrate Everything DSP Host	9.25 10.25 10.00 18.00
Bling	156340 144220	Wonderful Snowflakes Rhinestone Basic Jewels	6.00 6.00
Tools	155555 129053 159971	Metallics Stampin' Emboss Powders Heat Tool Embossing Additions Tool Kit	18.00 30.00 27.00
Basics	152392 149653 146276 103579 102300 110755 103683 104430	Paper Trimmer Stampin' Cut & Emboss Machine Stamparatus Paper Snips Scissors Bone Folder Multipurpose Glue Mini-Glue Dots Dimensionals Assorted Clear Blocks	25.00 125.00 49.00 11.00 7.00 4.00 5.25 4.25

Directions:

- 1. Cut Polished Pink card stock 4.25 x 11, score at 1.5 and 6.75. Fold up at 1.5 to form pocket
- 2. Cut DSP 1 x 9.25. Wrap around pocket and adhere at back
- 3. Cut Vellum 4 x 4. Stamp snowflakes randomly in versamark, cover with silver embossing powder, tap off excess, and heat set. Attach with glue dots
- 4. Adhere snowflakes to card as shown
- 5. Stamp moose in Early Espresso and color with Stampin' Blends as desired. Fussy cut at attach with dimensionals
- 6. Stamp greeting in versamark on Basic White scrap for card front, cover with silver embossing powder, tap off excess, and heat set. Fussy cut and attach with dimensionals
- 7. Cut Polished Pink card stock 3.75 x 5 1/8, score at 0.5. Stamp greeting in versamark, cover with silver embossing powder, tap off excess, and heat set. Adhere layer to inside of card as shown in video
- 8. Embellish with rhinestones
- 9. Decorate envelope as desired





Shop with me here: https://bit.ly/shopwithmichele

Email or text me for assistance hello@michelesalchow.com 615.854.0376

mc2-Michele's Creative Corner https://michelesalchow.com

See video and blog post for additional photos, tips, and ideas https://michelesalchow.com/youre-the-coolest/